s S “e
TNCLINATION  HEPOHT /

OPER&'IMI Gulf 0il Exploration ADPHESS P. O. Box 670, Hobbg] NM 88240
/
LEALE Scott "E" Federal WELL WO, 15 FIELD
LNCATION Section 36, T-27-N, R-11-W “an Jian
ﬁepth Inclination Disnlaucament Displacemant
degiren Accumulated
532 1/4 2.34 2.34
932 1/4 1.76 4.10
1432 1/2 4.35 8.45
1970 3/4 7.05 15.50
2474 3/4 6.60 22.10
2855 3/4 4.99 : 27.09
3412 1 9.7¢ 36.84
3945 3/4 6.98 43.82
4416 3/4 6.17 49.99
4354 3/4 7.05 57.04
5480 3/4 6.89 63.93
6347 1-1/2 22.72 86.65
6

67.8 TD 1 .67 93.32

I hereby certify that the above.duta as set forth 1s true and correct to
the bast of my knowledgs and bellef,

Cactus Drilling Corporation

By: Zgﬁéz

.‘.%M—/t
Title: Drilling” Superintendent

Affidavits

GBefore we, the undorsigned autharity, aovesred
koown to me Lo be Lhe gerscn whose name is subzeribed lLerctelow, who, on
raking denosition, under oath states that he is acting for and in behalfl
af the oncrator cf the well fdentified albaove, and that to the Lest af his
knowledee and Lelief such well was not intzoticnally deviated from the

truc vertical whatswever,
AffianL's ziunuLurc

Sworn and subscribed to Ln my oresence on this the 8 duy of April

19.81.

Vutur% Public in and for the County

of e , State of Texuas

C:%éézkj, A? &ﬁ%?hi
/ J J

My Commtastion expires:
April 30, 1985




